

SFP Transceiver -Singlemode - 60km

Item number: FSFIBER-SFP-60K

The 100Mb SFPf xcvr sm 1310nm is a 100Base-FX small formfactor pluggable (SFP) transceiver designed for single-mode fiber. It features LC connectors, operates at a 1310nm wavelength, and supports data transmission up to 60 kilometers, making it suitable for extending 100Mbps Ethernet connections over long distances.

Features and benefits





SFP Transceiver - Singlemode - 60km



| General | |
|---------------------------|----------------------------|
| Net Weight (g) | 90.7184 |
| Packed Weight (g) | 90.7184 |
| Warranty (years) | 3 |
| Identification and Status | |
| Product ID | FSFIBER-SFP-60K |
| Country of Origin | Taiwan (Province of China) |
| HS Code | 9030400000 |
| Dual Usage | No |
| Physical Features | |
| Contains Battery | No |

